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CLEMINSON SUPER FUND

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Realised Capital Gains Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Nkwe Platinum Limited

5,059.2056,575.3251,000.00 56,575.32 0.00 0.0056,575.32 0.00 (51,516.12)0.00(51,516.12)30/07/201908/06/2007

2,480.0020,189.5025,000.00 20,189.50 0.00 0.0020,189.50 0.00 (17,709.50)0.00(17,709.50)30/07/201920/04/2006

9,920.0072,354.00100,000.00 72,354.00 0.00 0.0072,354.00 0.00 (62,434.00)0.00(62,434.00)30/07/201928/04/2010

3,372.809,981.9534,000.00 9,981.95 0.00 0.009,981.95 0.00 (6,609.15)0.00(6,609.15)30/07/201927/07/2011

1,190.401,195.9512,000.00 1,195.95 0.00 0.001,195.95 0.00 (5.55)0.00(5.55)30/07/201906/11/2015

28,569.6028,236.44288,000.00 28,236.44 0.00 0.0028,236.44 333.16 0.000.00333.1630/07/201910/11/2015

19,249.7616,900.30194,050.00 16,900.30 0.00 0.0016,900.30 2,349.46 0.000.002,349.4630/07/201919/03/2015

20,430.2417,323.80205,950.00 17,323.80 0.00 0.0017,323.80 3,106.44 0.000.003,106.4430/07/201920/03/2015

8,928.007,129.9590,000.00 7,129.95 0.00 0.007,129.95 1,798.05 0.000.001,798.0530/07/201906/09/2012

26,808.3013,911.54270,245.00 13,911.54 0.00 0.0013,911.54 12,896.76 0.000.0012,896.7630/07/201906/02/2018

12,915.746,139.31130,199.00 6,139.31 0.00 0.006,139.31 6,776.43 0.000.006,776.4330/07/201923/01/2018

2,480.001,175.0025,000.00 1,175.00 0.00 0.001,175.00 1,305.00 0.000.001,305.0030/07/201930/01/2018

416.64197.404,200.00 197.40 0.00 0.00197.40 219.24 0.000.00219.2430/07/201929/01/2018

1,142.49541.3011,517.00 541.30 0.00 0.00541.30 601.19 0.000.00601.1930/07/201931/01/2018

5,836.832,765.4458,839.00 2,765.44 0.00 0.002,765.44 3,071.39 0.000.003,071.3930/07/201905/02/2018

254,617.20 148,800.001,500,000.00 (105,817.20) 254,617.20 254,617.20 0.00 0.00 32,457.12 0.00 (138,274.32)

Woolworths Group Limited

11,492.0510,162.45350.00 10,162.45 0.00 0.0010,162.45 1,329.60 0.000.001,329.6004/07/201924/07/2015

10,162.45 11,492.05350.00 1,329.60 10,162.45 10,162.45 0.00 0.00 1,329.60 0.00 0.00

264,779.65 160,292.05 0.00 0.00 33,786.72 0.00 (138,274.32)1,500,350.00 (104,487.60) 264,779.65 264,779.65
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1,500,350.00 264,779.65 160,292.05 (104,487.60) 264,779.65 264,779.65 0.00 0.00 33,786.72 0.00 (138,274.32)


